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2022FundOfficeHolidayClosings
The Fund Office is closed on days when certain federal holidays are observed (listed below).

Holidays that fall on Saturday are generally observed on the preceding Friday. Holidays that fall on Sunday
are generally observed on the following Monday.

Note: The Fund Office is also closed on the day after Thanksgiving, and on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve.

Holiday Actual Date Observed Date

New Year’s Day ..................................Saturday, January 1 .......................... Monday, January 3

Presidents Day ..................................Monday, February 21......................... Monday, February 21

Memorial Day ....................................Monday, May 30 ................................ Monday, May 30

Independence Day.............................Monday, July 4 .................................. Monday, July 4

Labor Day..........................................Monday, September 5 ....................... Monday, September 5

Veterans Day .....................................Friday, November 11 ......................... Friday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day..............................Thursday, November 24 .................... Thursday, November 24

Day after Thanksgiving......................Friday, November 25 ......................... Friday, November 25

Christmas Eve ...................................Saturday, December 24 ..................... Friday, December 23

Christmas Day ...................................Sunday, December 25........................ Monday, December 26

New Year’s Eve ..................................Saturday, December 31 ..................... Friday, December 30


